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Item Number
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Part Number

N526649
N657910
N508751
N657924
N657904
N657938
N565055
330021-11
N576469
N514195
N394333
330019-04
330019-74
N602376
N561739
N467560
N527895
N690172
N551177
N565302
1008957-00
N565300
N677397
N677396
N565023
N560945
N561503

PartsList for DCD470B Type 1

Description

HOUSINGS
GEARCASE ASSY
FWD/REV BUTTON

MODULE & STATOR ASSY

OUTPUT SPINDLE

CHUCK KEY HOLDER

RETAINING RING
STOP NUT
MACHINE SCREW
TOP HANDLE
LENS
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

PLATE

BOOT

CHUCK PKG.
CHUCK KEY
RELEASE BUTTON
SPRING

SHIFT KNOB
SEAL PLATE
FELT SEAL
SPRING

CRADLE
RETAINING RING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
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50
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53
54
55
60
61
70
71
80
800
862
866
867
871

Part Number

N564483
N561479
330041-09
N657906
N517599
N544267
N657913
N507315
N507317
N657912
N514628
N657911
N533213
N657934
330019-08
N657914
N528987
N091479
N461735
N594937
N595231
N657940
286436-00
N594987
DCB609
N475920
DCBI118

PartsList for DCD470B Type 1

Description

CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY
O-RING

PIN

PINION SHAFT ASSY
BEARING PLATE
WASHER

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
HUB

SHIFT RING

GEAR

WASHER

GEAR SHAFT ASSEMBLY
SHIFTER ROD

SHIFT FORK

SCREW

ROTOR ASSY.

BAFFLE

MOUNT- SPRING
SPRING

RATING LABEL

LABEL

SIDE HANDLE ASSEMBLY
GREASE, 500GRAMS
TOOL BAG

FLEXVOLT BATTERY
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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